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Iraq complains to
UN over Israel’s
use of its airspace

T Al D)
The aftermath of an Israeli
Agencies
BAGHDAD

Iraq has condemned Israels
use of its airspace to attack
neighbouring Iran in a protest
letter sent to UN secretary
general, Antonio Guterres,
and the UN security council,
states a report from the
Guardian. A statement from
Iraq government’s spokesper-
son Bassim Alawadi said the
letter condemns “the Zionist
entity’s blatant violation of
Iraq’s airspace and sovereignty
by using Iraqi airspace to carry
out an attack on the Islamic
Republic of Iran on 26 Oc-
tober”. Alawadi said the Iraqi
foreign ministry would raise
“this violation” in talks with the
US, Israel’s biggest arms sup-
plier and most powerful diplo-
matic ally.

The Iranian military said
that some Israeli aircraft had
fired a “small number of long-
range missiles... from a dis-
tance”, inside the
US-patrolled airspace of Iraq,
Agence France-Presse (AFP)
reports. Baghdad has close
ties with Tehran but also a
strategic partnership with
Washington, which has
troops in Iraq as part of an in-
ternational anti-jihadist coali-
tion. While the Iraqi
government has sought to

strike on Lebanon
avoid being dragged into the
escalating regional conflict,
some pro-Iran factions have
launched attacks on US forces
in the region and claimed re-
sponsibility for drones
sent to Israel. The UN
security council is ex-
pected to meet today to
discuss Israel’s attack on
Iran, which targeted
military sites and killed
4 soldiers.

7 killed in attack on
Tyre
Citing a report by the Le-
banese National News
Agency (NNA), Al Ja-
zeera reported that Is-
raeli jets raided the Raml
neighbourhood in the
city of Tyre, killing at
least 7 people and
wounding seventeen.
Israel urged residents
of the coastal city to head
north, as Israeli military
spokesperson Avichay
Adraee said, “Hezbollah’s
activities force the [Is-
raeli army] to act against
it forcefully” Meanwhile,
Iran's Supreme leader
Ayatollah  Khamenei's
new account on social
media platform X has
been suspended, after
just two posts, according
to Jerusalem Post.

US voters concerned
about post-election
violence, says poll

AP
WASHINGTON

American voters are ap-
proaching the presidential
election with deep unease
about what could follow, in-
cluding the potential for
political violence, attempts
to overturn the election re-
sults and its broader impli-
cations for democracy,
according to a new poll.

The findings of the sur-
vey, conducted by The As-
sociated Press-NORC
Centre for Public Affairs
Research, speak to persist-
ent concerns about the fra-
gility of the world's oldest
democracy, nearly four
years after former Presi-
dent Donald Trump's re-
fusal to accept the 2020
election results inspired a
mob of his supporters to
storm the US Capitol in a vi-
olent attempt to stop the
peaceful transfer of power.

About 4 in 10 registered
voters say they are "ex-
tremely” or "very" con-
cerned about violent
attempts to overturn the re-
sults after the November
election.

A similar share is wor-
ried about legal efforts to do
so. And about 1 in 3 voters
say they are "extremely" or
"very" concerned about at-
tempts by local or state
election officials to stop the
results from being finalised.

Violence at the US Capitol on January 6th 2021

- AFP

Relatively few voters -
about one-third or less - are
"not very" or "not at all"
concerned about any of that
happening.

Trump has continued to
lie about fraud costing him
reelection four years ago
and is again forecasting that
he can lose this time only if
the election is rigged
against him, a strategy he
has deployed since his first
run for office. His allies and
the Republican National
Committee, which he re-
shaped, have filed lawsuits
around the country that are
a potential prelude to post-
election legal challenges
should he lose.

Many voters think
Trump won't concede if he
loses. Nearly 9 in 10 voters
said the loser of the presi-
dential election is obligated
to concede once every state
has finished counting its
votes and legal challenges
are resolved, including
about 8 in 10 Republicans.
But only about one-third of
voters expect Trump to ac-
cept the results and con-
cede if he loses.

Democrats and Repub-
licans have widely diver-
gent views on the matter:
About two-thirds of Re-
publican  voters think
Trump would concede,
compared to only about
one in ten Democrats.
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~APRIGLOBAL CAPRI GLOBAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED)|

Registered & Corporate Office :- 502, Tower-A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013
HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
Circle Office :- Capri Global Housing Finance Limited 98, 2nd Floor, Pusa Road, New Delhi - 110060

APPENDIX IV POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable prope

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Capri Global Housing Finance Limited (CGHFL)
under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002
and in exercise of powers conferred under section13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules 2002, Demand Notice(s) issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the
Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days
from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby
given to the Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of
the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of the
Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's
attention is invited to provisions of sub —section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to
redeemthe secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of CGHFL for an amount
as mentioned herein under with interest thereon.

SN f the Bo
S ame %_ ua:"a ntor:_-&n):er(s)l

Demand Notice|  Date of
Date & Amount| Possession

Description of Secured Asset
(Immovable Property)

1. (Loan Account No. All that piece and parcel of property| 17-05-2024 | 25-10-2024
Rs.

LNHLAGA000069516 (Old) having land and building bearing
50300000616559 (New) Plot/House No. 08, Plot area 11,20,688/-|
of our Agar Malwa Branch) admeasuring 128.25 Sq. Mts.

Mahesh Vishwak Bo situated at Gram Panchayat Lasudliya, P.H. No. 21, Tehsil
M. Py Vishwaborm.(Ce Boroner)| Jeerapur, Dist. Rajgarh, Madhya Pradésh - 456693, Bounded
| as under: East: Other's Property West: Other's Property
| North: Common Road. South: Other's Property

2./ (Loan Account No. All that Piece and Parcel of property| 19-06-2024 |23-10-2024

LNHLBIA000063810 (Old) having land and building bearing Rs.
50300000640202 (New) House No. 150, Admeasuring Land | 8,41,040/- |
LNHEBIA000098617 (Old) area total 650 Sq. Ft., P H No. 06,

50400000517562 (New) Ward No. 06, Property ID No. 1004328503, Mohalla Kondla,
of our Biaora Branch) Tehsil Sarangpur & District Rajgarh, Madhya Pradesh—465697.
Mahesh Prajapati (Borrower) Bounded as under: North: House of Mohanlal & Suresh South

Mrs. Shayama Prajapati,Mrs. Koushalya  : Road East: Gali West: Road
Bai, Prakash Prajapati (Co-Borrower)

Place : Rajgarh (Madhya Pradesh)
Date : 29-10-2024

Sd/- (Authorised Officer)
For Capri Global Housing Finance Limited (CGHFL)
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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER

RANI AVANTI BAI LODHI SAGAR PROJECT BARGI HILLS, JABALPUR

Tel:0761-2672230,2672210

E-Mail-cerablspa yahoo.co.in
NOTICEINVITINGTENDER

Memo No./11/39/G-2/23/G/CE/2024-25 Jabalpur, Dated 24/10/24
NIT No. 03/G/CE/2024-25 Jabalpur, Dated 24/10/24
Online tenders in Lump sum for Turnkey contract with pre-qualification documents based on U.S.R. in force from
2017 updated upto January 2023 for following work (s) are invited from registered contractors in M.P. Public
Works Department Bhopal under centralized registration system. However, such bidders who are not registered
with the Government of Madhya Pradesh and are eligible for registration can also submit their bids after having
applied for registration with appropriate authority. The bidder would be required to submit copy of registration
before opening of the price bid.

S.NO. Name of Work Probable Amount of Cost of Category of Period of
Amount Earnest Money| Tender contractors | completion
of Contract

1 CONSTRUCTION OF NEW GHAT & Rs6.56 Crore. R5.6.56 Lakhs | Rs.50000 | Registeredin [ 11 Months
RETAINING WALL AT DISTRICT RAISEN| (Non- MPPWD including
Construction of RCC Ghat, RCC Refundable ) Under rainy
Retaining wall and CC Approach Road centralized Seasons
at Village Ghat Pipariva including registration

detail Survey and investigation with
expert suggestion design and drawings
with vetting from NIT/IT. Supplying and
fixing of all miscellaneous accessories
and all other miscellaneous work
requires to complete entire work in 11
Months including maintenance of all
structures for 3 vears after completion
as directed by Engineer-in-Charge.

system

The Bid is a "National Competitive Bidding".

NIT and tender document can be viewed online on https//www.mptenders.gov.in.

Intending bidders shall enroll online in the website http://www.mptenders.gov.in.

Tender Documents can be purchased /downloaded online from. 24.10.2024, 17.30 hrs. to 11.11.2024, 17.30

Hrs from website https://www.mptenders.gov.in.

5. The Bid data should be filled carefully. The Bid should be submitted online between 24.10.2024, 17.30 hrs. to
11.11.2024, 17.30 hrs.

6. Amendments if any shall be published only in the http://www.mptenders.gov.in.

ool o

(D.L. Verma)
Chief Engineer
Rani Avanti Bai Lodhi Sagar Project

G-18290 Bargi Hills Jabalpur (M.P.)

Apply Home Loan Online:
www.lichousing.com

HOME LOAN

0 0

Onwards upto 5 Crores

*Terms and Conditions apply.

Send "Hi" to

(% 8369998182

WhatsApp for Home Loan Enquiry

= Scan here
2 1o apply

LIC Housing Finance Ltd.

CIN: L65922MH1989PLC052257

Registered Office: Bombay Life Building, 2nd Floor, 45/47, Veer Nariman Road,
Fort, Mumbai-400001, Tel: +91-22-22049919, 22049799, Fax: +91-22-22049682
Corporate Office: 131 Maker Tower, "F" Premises, 13th Floor,

Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400005, Tel: +91-22-22178600, Fax: +91-22-22178777

Email: lichousing@lichousing.com, Website: www.lichousing.com
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024.

(¥ in Crore)

Particulars

Year ended
March 31, 2024
Audited

Quarter ended
September 30, 2024
Reviewed

Quarter ended
September 30, 2023
Reviewed

Total Income from Operations

Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Paid up Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as at March 31
Securities Premium Account

Net Worth

Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt

Debt Equity Ratio

(The EPS for the quarter ended are not annualised)

Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and

Earning Per Share (of ¥ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted

6,931.81
1,664.36
1,664.36
1,328.89

6,758.75
1,480.06
1,480.06
1,188.05

27,234.64
6,053.92
6,053.92

4,765.41

1,325.27 1,186.75
110.08 110.08
4,031.72 4,031.72
31,241.00 26,534.21
2,57,680.51 2,43,397.60
8.42 9.34

24,16 21.60

4,761.84
110.08
31,284.55
4,031.72
29,226.51
2,52,584.33
8.77

86.63

Notes
The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the current

1

2

period ended September 30, 2024.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchanges - National Stock Exchange (NSE),
Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lichousing.com.

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024.

(Tin Crore)

Particulars

Year ended
March 31, 2024
Audited

Quarter ended
September 30, 2024
Reviewed

Quarter ended
September 30, 2023
Reviewed

Total Income from Operations

Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Paid up Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as at March 31
Securities Premium Account

Net Worth

Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt

Debt Equity Ratio

*(The EPS for the quarters are not annualised)

Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and

Earning Per Share (of ¥ 2/- each)* (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted

6,938.31
1,665.03
1,665.03
1,327.79

6,765.87
1,484.75
1,484.75
1,193.57

27,277.80
6,068.13
6,068.13
4,763.32

1,324.12 1,192.34
110.08 110.08
4,047.52 4,047.52
31,182.89 26,488.84
2,57,627.55 2,44,819.68
8.46 9.41

2414 21.70

4,759.91
110.08
31,366.58
4,047.52
29,275.82
2,52,535.19
8.80

86.60

Notes
The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the current

1

2

period ended September 30, 2024.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchanges - National Stock
Exchange (NSE), Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lichousing.com.

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 28, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board
sd/-
T. Adhikari
Managing Director & CEO
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National Bank for Financing
Infrastructure and Development
Human Resources Department, Mumbai
www.nabfid.org

M Nilkamal’

NILKAMAL LIMITED m

CIN : L25209DN1985PLC000162 =
Registered Office: Survey No. 354/2 & 354/3, Near Rakholi Bridge, Silvassa-Khanvel Road, M
Village-Vasona, Silvassa - 396230 (Union Territory of Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu)
Website: www.nilkamal.com ¢ Email: investor@nilkamal.com

Homes’

Place: Mumbai
Date: 28" October, 2024

Obligations and Disclousre Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock
Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.nilkamal.com).

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30™ SEPTEMBER, 2024 RECRUITMENT OF VICE PRESIDENT IN NaBFID ON FIXED TERM CONTRACT BASIS
( in Lakhs) National Bank for Financing Infrastructure and Development (NaBFID), set up under the NaBFID Act, 2021, is the principal entity for
infrastructure financing in the country. The entity is regulated and supervised as an All-India Financial Institution (AIFI) by the Reserve
STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED . : ) . : P . -
S Quarter Ended| Quarter Ended| Half Year Ended| Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended [Half Year Ended Bank of India (RBI). NaBFID is poised to play an extremely crucial role in supporting infrastructure funding by driving the development of
r. . uarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Half Year Ended| Quarter Ende u i Ve fi Aoyl f S i Toam i (T ; _
No. Particulars 30/09/2024 30/09/2023 30/09/2024 30/09/2024 30/09/2023 30/09/2024 ?r?\zev::;\sli rfrl]r::]r;(gzrgngsttruments and development of bond and derivatives markets and promoting best practices in financing and data
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited . L R . Lo . .
Revenue from Operations 8021941 | 76,2957| 15308072 | 8217572|  77,560.21| 1,56,445.03 Online Applications are invited "°|':‘i‘x'::'Ta:rg'gf)en’:fai"t’;gg:'“tme"t in VP Grade at NaBFID on
2 | Net Profit for the period before Tax, 3,691.54 2,743.23 5,591.83 4,077.23 2,980.17 6,249.43
Exceptional and Extraordinary items Sr No Post / Grade Vacancy
3 | Net Profit for the period before Tax, 3,691.54 2,743.23 5,591.83 4,077.23 2,980.17 6,249.43 : :
after Exceptional and Extraordinary items 1 Vice President - Accounts 01
4 gﬁérpéiﬁiﬁféﬂi F;izogxat:t:(:rg?:éry o 2,773.30 2,051.30 419346 3,262.14 2,504.26 5,096.31 2 | Vice President - Corporate Strategy, Partnerships & Ecosystem Development (TAS) 01
5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period 2,785.07 2,051.77 4,195.59 3,358.42 2,477.07 5,151.15 1. For eligibility criteria (age, experience, job profile etc.) and other details, please visit the Bank’s
[Comprising Profit fpr the Period (after tax) and website https://nabfid.org/careers or scan the QR code.
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 2. Referdetailed advertisements to ensure eligibility and other details before applying.
6 EFquityVSt:are ?gp:tgl b oer Sh 149225 149225 149225 1,492.25 1,492.25 1,492.25 3. Any addendum / corrigendum / modification in this regard will ONLY be available on the Bank's website.
( act.a aueo each per Share) 4. Selection will be solely at the discretion of the Bank and its decision will be final.
7 Ea”.“”gs Per Share (Face V‘i"“e Of.? 10 each) 18.58 13.75 28.10 21.80 16.76 34.05 Please refer to https://nabfid.org/careers for more details.
Basic and Diluted (not annulised) (in ) o
Noes Last Date for Application - 30/11/2024
(1) The aboveis an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Mumbai : 25/10/2024 Executive Vice President (HR)

By order of the Board
For Nilkamal Limited
Sd/-

Hiten V. Parekh
Managing Director

=1} Jalgaon City Municipal Corporation

@l e-Tender Notice No.565 for 2024-25 (Extension No.01)

Jalgaon City Municipal Corporation, Jalgaon invited
e-Tender for the work of Jalgaon City Water Supply
Project under Centrally Sponsored Amrut 2.0. Tender
schedule of above notice is extended up to 12.11.2024.
Other conditions will remain same as per published
notice.

Sd/-
(Dyaneshwar Dhere)
Commissioner and Administrator
Jalgaon City Municipal Corporation Jalgaon

Date: 25.10.2024.

mint Matters

See Why Industry Leaders
Trust Mint
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LIC Housing Finance Ltd.

CIN: L65922MH1989PLC052257
Registered Office: Bombay Life Building, 2nd Floor, 45/47, Veer Nariman Road,
Fort, Mumbai-400001, Tel: +91-22-22049919, 22049799, Fax: +91-22-22049682
Corporate Office: 131 Maker Tower, "F" Premises, 13th Floor,

Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400005, Tel: +91-22-22178600, Fax: +91-22-22178777
Email: lichousing@lichousing.com, Website: www.lichousing.com

*Terms and Conditions apply.

Send "Hi” to

(B 8369998182

WhatsApp for Home Loan Enquiry

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024.

(X in Crore)

Particulars

Quarter ended
September 30, 2024

Quarter ended

September 30, 2023

Year ended
March 31, 2024

Reviewed

Reviewed

Audited

17

Mint provides valuable
insights into the financial
world. Their articles are
well-researched and
offer a clear perspective

Total Income from Operations

Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Paid up Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as at March 31

Securities Premium Account

Net Worth

Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt

Debt Equity Ratio

Earning Per Share (of ¥ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted
(The EPS for the quarter ended are not annualised)

6,931.81
1,664.36
1,664.36
1,328.89

1,325.27
110.08
4,031.72
31,241.00
2,57,680.51
8.42

24.16

6,758.75
1,480.06
1,480.06
1,188.05

1,186.75
110.08
4,031.72
26,534.21
2,43,397.60
9.34

21.60

27,234.64
6,053.92
6,053.92

4,765.41

4,761.84
110.08
31,284.55
4,031.72
29,226.51
2,52,584.33
8.77

86.63

on economic trends.
33

1

B. Gopkumar
MD & CEO, Axis AMC.

Notes

The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the current

period ended September 30, 2024.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchanges - National Stock Exchange (NSE),
Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lichousing.com.

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024.

(R in Crore)

Particulars

Quarter ended
September 30, 2024

Quarter ended
September 30, 2023

Year ended
March 31, 2024

Reviewed

Reviewed

Audited

Total Income from Operations

Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Paid up Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as at March 31

Securities Premium Account

Net Worth

Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt

Debt Equity Ratio

Earning Per Share (of ¥ 2/- each)* (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted
*(The EPS for the quarters are not annualised)

6,938.31
1,665.03
1,665.03
1,327.79

1,324.12
110.08
4,047.52
31,182.89
2,57,627.55
8.46

2414

6,765.87
1,484.75
1,484.75
1,193.57

1,192.34
110.08
4,047.52
26,488.84
2,44,819.68
9.41

21.70

27,277.80
6,068.13
6,068.13
4,763.32

4,759.91
110.08
31,366.58
4,047.52
29,275.82
2,52,535.19
8.80

86.60

Notes
The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the current

1

period ended September 30, 2024.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchanges - National Stock
Exchange (NSE), Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lichousing.com.

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 28, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

T. Adhikari

Managing Director & CEO




BllSiIleSS Standard MUMBAI | TUESDAY, 29 OCTOBER 2024
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address of the investors as registered with the depositories. Further, instructions to the SCSBs have been dispatched/ mailed for unblocking of funds and transfer to the Public Issue Account on or before October 28, 2024. In case the same is not received within ten days, Investors may contact the Registrar to the Issue at the address
given below. The Equity Shares allotted to the successful allottees shall be uploaded on October 28, 2024 for credit into the respective beneficiary accounts subject to validation of the account details with the depositories concerned. The Company is in the process of obtaining the listing and trading approval from NSE and the trading of
the Equity Shares is expected to commence trading on October 29, 2024.
Note: All capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meanings assigned to them in the Prospectus dated October 25, 2024 filed with the Registrar of Companies, Jaipur, Rajasthan (“RoC”).

TRACK RECORD OF BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGER:

INVESTORS, PLEASE NOTE

The details of the allotment made has been hosted on the website of the Registrar to the Issue, Link Intime India Private Limited at website: www.linkintime.co.in

The Merchant Banker associated with the Issue has handled 60 public issues in the past three years out of which 1 Issue closed below the Issue Price on listing date.

Name of BRLM

Total Issue

Main Board

SME

Issue closed below IPO Price on listing date

Hem Securities Limited

1

59 1

All future correspondence in this regard may kindly be addressed to the Registrar to the Issue quoting full name of the First/ Sole Bidder Serial number of the ASBA form, number of Equity Shares bid for,
Bidder DP ID, Client ID, PAN, date of submission of the Bid cum Application Form, address of the Bidder, the name and address of the Designated Intermediary where the Bid cum Application Form was
submitted by the Bidder and copy of the Acknowledgment Slip received from the Designated Intermediary and payment details at the address given below:

LINKIntime LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Address: C - 101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083, Maharashtra, India
Telephone: +91 810 811 4949 ; Fax- +91 22 4918 6195; Email: danishpower.smeipo@linkintime.co.in

Investor Grievance Email: danishpower.smeipo@linkintime.co.in

Website: www.linkintime.co.in; Contact Person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan

SEBI Registration Number: INR000004058

CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368

Place: Jaipur
Date: October 28, 2024

On behalf of Board of Directors

Danish Power Limited

Sd/-

Vimal Chauhan

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARES ON LISTING OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF DANISH POWER LIMITED.
Disclaimer: Danish Power Limited has filed the Prospectus with the RoC on October 25, 2024 and thereafter with SEBI and the Stock Exchange. The Prospectus is available on the website of the BRLM, Hem Securities Limited at www. hemsecurities.com and the Company at: www.danish.co.in and shall also be available on
the website of the NSE and SEBI. Investors should note that investment in Equity Shares involves a high degree of risk and for details relating to the same, please see “Risk Factors” beginning on page 27 of the Prospectus.
The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the “Securities Act”) or any state securities laws in the United States, and unless so registered, and may not be issued or sold within the United States, except pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction

not subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act and in accordance with any applicable U.S. state securities laws. The Equity Shares are being Issued and sold outside the United States in ‘offshore transactions’ in reliance on Regulation under the Securities Act and the applicable laws of each
jurisdiction where such Issues and sales are made. There will be no public Issuing in the United States.
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Onwards upto 5 Crores

Apply Home Loan Online:
www.lichousing.com

Send "Hi” to

8369998182

WhatsApp for Home Loan Enquiry

LIC Housing Finance Ltd.

CIN: L65922MH1989PLC052257

Registered Office: Bombay Life Building, 2nd Floor, 45/47, Veer Nariman Road,
Fort, Mumbai-400001, Tel: +91-22-22049919, 22049799, Fax: +91-22-22049682
Corporate Office: 131 Maker Tower, "F" Premises, 13th Floor,

Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400005, Tel: +91-22-22178600, Fax: +91-22-22178777
Email: lichousing@lichousing.com, Website: www.lichousing.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024.

*Terms and Conditions apply.

(% in Crore)
Sr Quarter ended Quarter ended Year ended
No.. Particulars September 30, 2024 | September 30, 2023| March 31, 2024
Reviewed Reviewed Audited

1 Total Income from Operations 6,931.81 6,758.75 27,234.64
2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,664.36 1,480.06 6,053.92
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,664.36 1,480.06 6,053.92
4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,328.89 1,188.05 4,765.41
5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and

Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 1,325.27 1,186.75 4,761.84
6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital 110.08 110.08 110.08
7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as at March 31 - - 31,284.55
8 | Securities Premium Account 4,031.72 4,031.72 4,031.72
9 Net Worth 31,241.00 26,534.21 29,226.51
10 | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt 2,57,680.51 2,43,397.60 2,52,584.33
11 | Debt Equity Ratio 8.42 9.34 8.77
12 | Earning Per Share (of % 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted 24.16 21.60 86.63

(The EPS for the quarter ended are not annualised)

Notes

1 The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the current

period ended September 30, 2024.

2 Theaboveis an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchanges - National Stock Exchange (NSE),
Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lichousing.com.

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024.

(X in Crore)
sr. Quarter ended Quarter ended Year ended
No. Particulars September 30, 2024 | September 30, 2023 March 31, 2024

Reviewed Reviewed Audited

1 | Total Income from Operations 6,938.31 6,765.87 27,277.80
2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,665.03 1,484.75 6,068.13
3 | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,665.03 1,484.75 6,068.13
4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,327.79 1,193.57 4,763.32
5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and

Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 1,324.12 1,192.34 4,759.91
6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital 110.08 110.08 110.08
7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as at March 31 - - 31,366.58
8 | Securities Premium Account 4,047.52 4,047.52 4,047.52
9 | Net Worth 31,182.89 26,488.84 29,275.82
10 | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt 2,57,627.55 2,44,819.68 2,52,535.19
11 | Debt Equity Ratio 8.46 9.41 8.80
12 | Earning Per Share (of ¥ 2/- each)* (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted 2414 21.70 86.60

*(The EPS for the quarters are not annualised)

Notes

1 The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the current

period ended September 30, 2024.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchanges - National Stock
Exchange (NSE), Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lichousing.com.

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 28, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

T. Adhikari

Managing Director & CEO

/ sidoi
SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA
GeM BID NOTICE

SIDBl invites eligible bidders to submit bids in GeM Portal for the following bids:
Bid Description GeM Bid Reference No.
Request for proposal for extension of IP
MPLS VPN links for Offices and Point to
Point links between DC and DR for
Replication.
Request for Proposal for Supply,
Installation and Management of Secured
SDWAN Solution, Management of WAN
and Internet links across all the offices.
For detailed bid document, please visit GeM Portal (gem.gov.in) or
our website at www.sidbi.in. Addendum/ Corrigendum, if any, will be
published in the above-mentioned websites only.

GEM/2024/B/5481119

GEM/2024/B/5544423

8 Strides

STRIDES PHARMA SCIENCE LIMITED

CIN: L24230MH1990PLC057062

Regd. Office: 201, ‘Devavrata’, Sector - 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703.

Tel No.: +91 22 2789 2924/ 2789 3199

Corp. Office: ‘Strides House’, Bilekahalli, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru — 560 076.
Tel No.: +91 80 6784 0000/ 6784 0290

Website: www.strides.com; Email: investors@strides.com

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

NOTICE is hereby given, in accordance with Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the
Act') read with Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,
2014 (“Rules”) including any amendment(s) thereof, Regulation 44 of the Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015, as amended (“Listing Regulations”), General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8,
2020, General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No. 22/2020
dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No. 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, General
Circular No. 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, General Circular No. 10/ 2021 dated June
23,2021, General Circular No. 20/ 2021 dated December 8, 2021, General Circular No. 3/
2022 dated May 5, 2022, General Circular No. 11/ 2022 dated December 28, 2022,
General Circular No. 09/ 2023 dated September 25, 2023 and General Circular No.
09/2024 dated September 19, 2024 (“General Circulars”) issued by the Ministry of
Corporate Affairs (the “MCA”), for seeking approval of the Shareholders of Strides
Pharma Science Limited (the “Company”) for re-appointment of Dr. Kausalya
Santhanam (DIN: 06999168) as an Independent Director of the Company, for a second
term five years commencing December 11, 2024 up to December 10, 2029 (both days
inclusive).

In terms of the General Circulars, the Company has emailed Postal Ballot Notice along
with Explanatory Statement and instructions for e-voting on Monday, October 28,2024, to
the Shareholders of the Company whose names appears in the Register of Members/ list
of Beneficial Owners as received from the Depositories as at Friday, October 25, 2024
(“Cut Off Date”).
Voting rights shall be reckoned on the paid-up value of equity shares registered in the
name of Shareholders as on the Cut Off Date. A person who is not a Shareholder on the Cut
Off Date to treat this notice for information purposes only.

Inaccordance with the terms of the General Circulars, hard copy of the Postal Ballot Notice
along with postal ballot forms and pre-paid business reply envelope will not be sent to the
Shareholders for the Postal Ballot. The communication of the assent or dissent of the
Shareholders would take place through the remote e-Voting system only.

Members are requested to follow the procedure as stated in the notes and Instructions for
e-voting as part of Postal ballot notice.
The Postal Ballot Notice can be downloaded from the website of the Company
(www.strides.com) or from the website of KFin Technologies Limited (formerly, KFin
Technologies Private Limited) (KFintech), Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the
Company (https://evoting.kfintech.com). The Notice is also displayed on the website of
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited
(www.bseindia.com), where the shares of the Company are listed.
The Company has engaged the services of KFintech, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent
for providing e-Voting facility to all its Shareholders.
Shareholders holding shares in electronic form are requested to update their KYC details
with their Depository Participants for their de-mat accounts. In respect of shares held in
physical forms Shareholders are requested to convert their physical shareholding into de-
mat mode and submit their KYC details by submitting duly filled and signed prescribed
Form(s) to Kfintech at the address mentioned below.

If any Shareholder who has registered the email address and not received Postal Ballot
notice, User-Id and password for remote e-voting, such Shareholder may write to
einward.ris@kfintech.com or investors@strides.com from the registered email address to
receive the same.
Key details regarding the Postal Ballot/ e-Voting:

# Particulars Details

1.|Link for remote https://evoting.kfintech.com/
e-voting To understand the process of e-voting, Shareholders are

requested to go through the notes to the Postal Ballot Notice or
refer to the FAQs at https://evoting.kfintech.com/public/Fag.aspx
Mr. Gigi Joseph K J, Practicing Company Secretary
(ICSIMembership No. F6483 and CP:5576) of

M/s. Joseph & Chacko LLP, Company Secretaries, Bengaluru
Email: gigi@jandc.in

Friday, October 25, 2024

S

. |Scrutinizer Details

w

. |Cut-off date for
e-Voting
. |e-Voting Period

~

+ Starts on Tuesday, October 29,2024 at09.00 hrs IST

+ Ends on Wednesday, November 27,2024 at 17:00 hrs IST
Remote e-voting module shall be disabled by KFintech beyond
17:00 hrs IST on November 27, 2024. Voting shall not be
allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time.

Once vote on the resolution is cast by a Shareholder, the
Shareholder shall not be allowed to change the same
subsequently.

. |Last date for On or before Friday, November 29, 2024
publishing results of [Results shall be communicated to BSE Limited and The
the e-Voting National Stock Exchange of India Limited where the equity,
shares of the Company are listed.
Results shall also be displayed on the notice board at the
Registered Office of the Company for a period of 3 (Three)
days, on the Company’s website (www.strides.com) and on the
website of Kfintech.
Shareholders may:
refer to the Help & Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and
E-voting user manual available at the ‘Download’ section of
https://evoting.kfintech.com; OR
contact Ms. Rajitha C, Vice President/ Mr. Mohan Kumar A,
Senior Manager of KFin Technologies Limited, Selenium
Building, Tower B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Financial District,
Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad Rangareddy,
Telangana-500032; OR
E-mail at: einward.ris@kfintech.com or
evoting@kfintech.com; OR
Call KFintech’s Toll Free No. at 1800-309-4001.
By Order of the Board
For Strides Pharma Science Limited,
Sd/-, Manjula Ramamurthy
Company Secretary
1CSI Membership No. A30515

[3

o

.|In case of any
grievances or
queries contact

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: October 29, 2024
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the Equity Shares is expected to commence trading on October 29, 2024.

Note: All capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meanings assigned to them in the Prospectus dated October 25, 2024 filed with the Registrar of Companies, Jaipur, Rajasthan (“RoC”).

address of the investors as registered with the depositories. Further, instructions to the SCSBs have been dispatched/ mailed for unblocking of funds and transfer to the Public Issue Account on or before October 28, 2024. In case the same is not received within ten days, Investors may contact the Registrar to the Issue at the address
given below. The Equity Shares allotted to the successful allottees shall be uploaded on October 28, 2024 for credit into the respective beneficiary accounts subject to validation of the account details with the depositories concerned. The Company is in the process of obtaining the listing and trading approval from NSE and the trading of

TRACK RECORD OF BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGER:

The details of the allotment made has been hosted on the website of the Registrar to the Issue, Link Intime India Private Limited at website: www.linkintime.co.in

The Merchant Banker associated with the Issue has handled 60 public issues in the past three years out of which 1 Issue closed below the Issue Price on listing date.

INVESTORS, PLEASE NOTE

Total Issue

Name of BRLM Main Board

SME Issue closed below IPO Price on listing date

Hem Securities Limited 1

59 1 SEBI Registration Number: |

All future correspondence in this regard may kindly be addressed to the Registrar to the Issue quoting full name of the First/ Sole Bidder Serial number of the ASBA form, number of Equity Shares bid for,
Bidder DP ID, Client ID, PAN, date of submission of the Bid cum Application Form, address of the Bidder, the name and address of the Designated Intermediary where the Bid cum Application Form was
submitted by the Bidder and copy of the Acknowledgment Slip received from the Designated Intermediary and payment details at the address given below:

NR000004058

CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368

LINK /ime LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Address: C - 101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083, Maharashtra, India
Telephone: +91 810 811 4949 ; Fax- +91 22 4918 6195; Email: danishpower.smeipo@Iinkintime.co.in

Investor Grievance Email: danishpower.smeipo@linkintime.co.in
Website: www.linkintime.co.in; Contact Person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan

Place: Jaipur
Date: October 28, 2024

On behalf of Board of Directors
Danish Power Limited

Sd/-

Vimal Chauhan
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARES ON LISTING OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF DANISH POWER LIMITED.
Disclaimer: Danish Power Limited has filed the Prospectus with the RoC on October 25, 2024 and thereafter with SEBI and the Stock Exchange. The Prospectus is available on the website of the BRLM, Hem Securities Limited at www. hemsecurities.com and the Company at: www.danish.co.in and shall also be available on
the website of the NSE and SEBI. Investors should note that investment in Equity Shares involves a high degree of risk and for details relating to the same, please see “Risk Factors” beginning on page 27 of the Prospectus.
The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the “Securities Act”) or any state securities laws in the United States, and unless so registered, and may not be issued or sold within the United States, except pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction
not subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act and in accordance with any applicable U.S. state securities laws. The Equity Shares are being Issued and sold outside the United States in ’offshore transactions’ in reliance on Regulation under the Securities Act and the applicable laws of each
jurisdiction where such Issues and sales are made. There will be no public Issuing in the United States.
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LIC Housing Finance Ltd.

CIN: L65922MH1989PLC052257
Registered Office: Bombay Life Building, 2nd Floor, 45/47, Veer Nariman Road,
Fort, Mumbai-400001, Tel: +91-22-22049919, 22049799, Fax: +91-22-22049682

Corporate Office: 131 Maker Tower, "F" Premises, 13th Floor,
Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400005, Tel: +91-22-22178600, Fax: +91-22-22178777
Email: lichousing@lichousing.com, Website: www.lichousing.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024.

*Terms and Conditions apply.

(Zin Crore)
Sr Quarter ended Quarter ended Year ended
Nc;. Particulars September 30, 2024 | September 30, 2023| March 31, 2024
Reviewed Reviewed Audited
1 Total Income from Operations 6,931.81 6,758.75 27,234.64
2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,664.36 1,480.06 6,053.92
3 | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,664.36 1,480.06 6,053.92
4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,328.89 1,188.05 4,765.41
5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 1,325.27 1,186.75 4,761.84
6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital 110.08 110.08 110.08
7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as at March 31 - - 31,284.55
8 | Securities Premium Account 4,031.72 4,031.72 4,031.72
9 Net Worth 31,241.00 26,534.21 29,226.51
10 | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt 2,57,680.51 2,43,397.60 2,52,584.33
1 | Debt Equity Ratio 8.42 9.34 8.77
12 | Earning Per Share (of ¥ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted 24.16 21.60 86.63
(The EPS for the quarter ended are not annualised)
Notes

1 The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the current

period ended September 30, 2024.

2 Theaboveis an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchanges - National Stock Exchange (NSE),

Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lichousing.com.

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024.

(% in Crore)
sr Quarter ended Quarter ended Year ended
Nc;. Particulars September 30, 2024 | September 30, 2023 March 31, 2024

Reviewed Reviewed Audited

1 Total Income from Operations 6,938.31 6,765.87 27,277.80
2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,665.03 1,484.75 6,068.13
3 | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,665.03 1,484.75 6,068.13
4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,327.79 1,193.57 4,763.32
5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and

Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 1,324.12 1,192.34 4,759.91
6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital 110.08 110.08 110.08
7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as at March 31 - - 31,366.58
8 | Securities Premium Account 4,047.52 4,047.52 4,047.52
9 | Net Worth 31,182.89 26,488.84 29,275.82
10 | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt 2,57,627.55 2,44,819.68 2,52,535.19
11 | Debt Equity Ratio 8.46 9.41 8.80
12 | Earning Per Share (of % 2/- each)* (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted 2414 21.70 86.60

*(The EPS for the quarters are not annualised)

Notes

1 The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the current

period ended September 30, 2024.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchanges - National Stock

Exchange (NSE), Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lichousing.com.

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 28, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board

Managing Director & CEO

Sd/-
T. Adhikari
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HOME LOAN

85000

Onwards upto 5 Crores

*Terms and Conditions apply.

Send "Hi” to

(& 8369998182

WhatsApp for Home Loan Enquiry
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34 : lichousing@lichousing.com, s=@Ee : www.lichousing.com

Apply Home Loan Online:
www.lichousing.com
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